
 

Amendment No. 1 
 SRM E-Tender No.  1) PKG-A/T-3/Lines (RFx. No. 7000007170) 

    2) PKG-A/T-4/S/stn (RFx. No. 7000007189) 

 

 

  The SRM E-Tenders for construction of Traction Substation at Kudal 

Dist. Sindhudurg & Ratnagiri Dist. Ratnagiri and its associated LILO Lines are invited in 

two  bid system from the eligible bidders.  

 In view of implementation of GST in SRM system, the due dates for these SRM 

E-Tenders are extended as mentioned below. 

 

RFx No.  :  7000007170, 7000007189 

Pre Bid Meeting Date  :  24.01.2018 

Last Date for submission of queries  :  31.01.2018 

Due Date for submission of Bids  :  11.02.2018 

 

  Bidders who have submitted response on or before dt. 09.01.2018 have 

to compulsorily edit and resubmit their response as per the procedure attached with 

the RFx. 

  The Bidders are requested to check the details on our MSETCL’s SRM  

E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in   

 

 

        Executive Engineer, 

          EHV Projects Division, Kolhapur.  
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

